
NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS

Mrs. Robin Newberg Principal rnewberg@mccsd.net

Ms. Melissa Danowski Assistant Principal mdanowski@mccsd.net

Ms. Lynn Lopez Social Worker llopez@mccsd.net

Ms. Arianna Doss School Psychologist adoss@mccsd.net

Mr. George Sheehan School Nurse gsheehan@mccsd.net

Mrs. Lynn Lucevero School Nurse llucevero@mccsd.net

Mrs. Carlee Cucciniello Teacher-Grade 1-ICT ccucciniello@mccsd.net

Mrs. Patricia Govorcin Teacher-Grade 1 pgovorcin@mccsd.net

Mrs. Lisa Groshans Teacher-Grade 1 lgroshans@mccsd.net

Mrs. Alyssa Hughes Teacher-Grade 1 ahughes@mccsd.net

Mrs. Christine Murray Teacher-Grade 1 cmurray@mccsd.net

Mrs. Danielle Russo Teacher-Grade 1 drusso@mccsd.net

Mrs. Caitlin Wilkinson Teacher-Grade 1-ICT cwilkinson@mccsd.net 

Teacher-Grade 2

Mrs. Andrea McCabe Teacher-Grade 2 amccabe@mccsd.net

Ms. Francesca Palumbo Teacher-Grade 2-ICT fmolinelli@mccsd.net

Mr. Armando Pulido Teacher-Grade 2 apulido@mccsd.net

Mrs. Noel Rocco Teacher-Grade 2 nrocco@mccsd.net

Mrs. Jennifer Sweeney Teacher-Grade 2-ICT jlsweeney@mccsd.net

Mrs. Sharon Zarzana Teacher-Grade 2 szarzana@mccsd.net

Ms. Andrea Zebuth Teacher-Grade 2 azebuth@mccsd.net

Ms. Skylar Hernandez Teacher-Grade 3 shernandez@mccsd.net

Ms. Danielle Hummel Teacher-Grade 3 dhummel@mccsd.net

Mrs. Danielle Kalinowski Teacher-Grade 3 dkalinowski@mccsd.net

Mrs. Keli Perkins Teacher-Grade 3 kperkins@mccsd.net

Mrs. Alia Rotavera Teacher-Grade 3 arotavera@mccsd.net

Mrs. Jeannine Smith Teacher-Grade 3 jsmith@mccsd.net

Mrs. Alexandra Finkel Teacher-Grade 3 afinkel@mccsd.net

Mrs. Korey Bengtson Teacher-Grade 4 kbengtson@mccsd.net

Ms. Briana Brickley Teacher-Grade 4 bbrickley@mccsd.net

Mrs. Michele Eisenstein Teacher-Grade 4 meisenstein@mccsd.net

Mrs. Tricia Green Teacher-Grade 4 tgreen@mccsd.net

Ms. Nancy Ross Teacher-Grade 4 nross@mccsd.net

Mrs. Galia Vitale Teacher-Grade 4 gvitale@mccsd.net

Mrs. Melissa Bukowski Teacher-Grade 5 mbukowski@mccsd.net

Mrs. Donna Mahony Teacher-Grade 5 dmahony@mccsd.net

Mrs. Lisa McKenna Teacher-Grade 5 lmckenna@mccsd.net

Mrs. Karleen Prisco Teacher-Grade 5 kprisco@mccsd.net

Mrs. Deena Seward Teacher-Grade 5-Spec. Ed dseward@mccsd.net

Mrs. Nicole Turnquist Teacher-Grade 5 nturnquist@mccsd.net

Mr. Ed Weber Teacher-Grade 5 eweber@mccsd.net

Mrs. Kimberly Pernice Resource Room kpernice@mccsd.net

Academic Support Services

FACULTY AND STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES
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Mrs. Caitlyn King Resource Room cking@mccsd.net

Mrs. Amy Moore Speech amoore@mccsd.net

Ms. Christina Clifford Speech cclifford@mccsd.net

Ms. Kristin Perrakis Reading kperrakis@mccsd.net

Mrs. Justine Hewitt Reading jhewitt@mccsd.net

Ms. Gianna DeSantis Math AIS gdesantis@mccsd.net

Mrs. Tara Graham English As A New Language tgraham@mccsd.net

Ms. Alexa Lauterbach English As A New Language alauterbach@mccsd.net

Ms. Betsy Gorman English As A New Language bgorman@mccsd.net

Mrs. Carrie Grillo Art cgrillo@mccsd.net

Ms. Jackie DuBarry Art jdubarry@mccsd.net

Ms. Christa Mayer Art cmayer@mccsd.net

Mr. Michael Anzalone Music manzalone@mccsd.net

Ms. Katie Faivre Band kfaivre@mccsd.net

Mr. Kevin Matias Orchestra kmatias@mccsd.net

Ms. Krystal Drumm Physical Education kdrumm@mccsd.net

Special Area Classes
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